EdiCube Series
Datasheet
Back Light Series
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 1
 ■ Consistent color uniformity
 ■ Wide angle > 145°
 ■ CRI 80

Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 5
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs Input Voltage Current
(mA)
Flux / Unit*
(lm) CCT(K)
6LBDNCW101800003 Cool White
18 DC 12V 1,800
285 5,700
6LBDNNW101800003 Neutral White 270 4,000
6LBDNWW101800003 Warm White 255 3,000
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs Input Voltage Current
(mA)
Flux / Unit*
(lm) CCT(K)
6LBDNCW103000003 Cool White
30 DC 24 V 1,500
570 5,700
6LBDNNW103000003 Neutral White 540 4,000
6LBDNWW103000003 Warm White 510 3,000
Electro-Optical Characteristics (Ta=25°C)
EdiCube-18
EdiCube-30
Notes: